
1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 DARIUSZ  STĘŻALSKI POL POL-3849 120 120 120 120 120 600 205

2 KOSMA HUBER SWE SWE-75018 120 120 120 120 120 600 202

3 ROKSANA  GĄDEK (J) POL POL-7411 120 120 120 120 120 600 201

4 KAMIL  HALICKI POL POL-3777 120 120 120 120 120 600 200

5 OLECH PSHENYCHNYY UKR UKR - 104 120 120 120 120 120 600 199

6 HENRYK  KRUPA POL POL-6634 120 120 120 120 120 600 198 98

7 MIROSLAV  PITLANIČ SVK SVK-1158 120 120 120 120 120 600 198 86

8 ŁUKASZ  HALICKI POL POL-3778 120 120 120 120 120 600 195

9 PIOTR  WIELOSZ-HAŁASA (J) POL POL-7193 120 120 120 120 120 600 187

10 GRZEGORZ  KOSIOR POL POL-3782 120 120 120 120 120 600 184

11 HENRYK  URBAN POL POL-4023 120 120 120 120 120 600 172

12 DOMINIK  SKWAREK (J) POL POL-7194 120 120 120 120 120 600 150

13 SEWERYN  NOWACZYK (J) POL POL-7097 120 118 120 120 120 598 87

14 BŁAŻEJ  STACHOWSKI (J) POL POL-7497 120 120 120 120 118 598 81
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15 MICHAŁ  ŚLIWIŃSKI POL POL-7015 120 111 120 120 120 591

16 ROMAN  GOŁUBOWSKI POL POL-859 100 120 120 120 120 580

17 MILAN MINARIK SVK SVK-1066 98 120 120 120 120 578

18 ROMAN  FEDYSHYN UKR UKR-253 120 120 120 101 110 571

19 JAKUB  KASPERSKI (J) POL POL-7499 120 111 95 120 120 566

20 RADOSŁAW  OPOROWSKI POL POL-3682 120 120 120 120 84 564

21 JOZEF  KEŠELÁK SVK SVK-1130 72 73 111 98 120 474

22 MICHAŁ  SŁYŚ POL POL-6908 21 120 120 87 120 468

23 DANIEL  DORKO (J) SVK SVK-1069 49 75 87 101 120 432

24 JAN  KURGAN POL POL-3509 120 91 117 0 0 328

25 DAMIAN  MĄDEREK (J) POL POL-7945 5 0 0 0 0 5

PRESIDENT OF JURY CONTEST DIRECTOR
Robert Radwański Norbert Suwała



1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 ROKSANA  GĄDEK (J) POL POL-7411 120 120 120 120 120 600 201

2 PIOTR  WIELOSZ-HAŁASA (J) POL POL-7193 120 120 120 120 120 600 187

3 DOMINIK  SKWAREK (J) POL POL-7194 120 120 120 120 120 600 150

4 SEWERYN  NOWACZYK (J) POL POL-7097 120 118 120 120 120 598 87

5 BŁAŻEJ  STACHOWSKI (J) POL POL-7497 120 120 120 120 118 598 81

6 JAKUB  KASPERSKI (J) POL POL-7499 120 111 95 120 120 566

7 DANIEL  DORKO (J) SVK SVK-1069 49 75 87 101 120 432

8 DAMIAN  MĄDEREK (J) POL POL-7945 5 0 0 0 0 5
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1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 STANISŁAW SKIBICKI POL POL-3076 120 120 120 120 180 660 273

2 ADAM KRAWIEC POL POL-4526 120 120 120 120 180 660 255

3 ANDRZEJ POCZOBUT POL POL-2013 120 120 120 120 180 660 222

4 DAWID LIPSKI (J) POL POL-6959 120 120 120 120 180 660 218

5 WIKTOR KOCHAŃCZYK POL POL-2620 120 120 120 120 180 660 208

6 KACPER ŁUKASZEWICZ (J) POL POL-7022 120 120 120 120 180 660 199

7 EUGENIUSZ COFALIK POL POL-1442 120 120 120 120 180 660 173

8 ZOFIA ZDANCEWICZ (J) POL POL-7383 120 120 120 120 180 660 130

9 FILIP RUDZIŃSKI (J) POL POL-7491 120 120 120 120 180 660 0

10 LUBOMIR DROBISZ CZE CZE-1291 120 120 106 120 180 646

11 TOMASZ LIPSKI POL POL-6960 120 120 120 120 150 630
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12 DMYTRO MERZLIAKOV UKR UKR-1054 120 120 120 120 142 622

13 KACPER KACZMAREK (J) POL POL-7454 105 115 120 120 160 620

14 ANDRZEJ ŁUKASZEWICZ POL POL-6789 120 0 120 120 158 518

15 PATRYK BAJER (J) POL POL-7198 120 0 0 0 0 120

PRESIDENT OF JURY CONTEST DIRECTOR
Robert Radwański Norbert Suwała
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1 DAWID LIPSKI (J) POL POL-6959 120 120 120 120 180 660 218

2 KACPER ŁUKASZEWICZ (J) POL POL-7022 120 120 120 120 180 660 199

3 ZOFIA ZDANCEWICZ (J) POL POL-7383 120 120 120 120 180 660 130

4 FILIP RUDZIŃSKI (J) POL POL-7491 120 120 120 120 180 660 0

5 KACPER KACZMAREK (J) POL POL-7454 105 115 120 120 160 620

6 PATRYK BAJER (J) POL POL-7198 120 0 0 0 0 120
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1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 MAREK ROMAN POL POL-2370 120 120 120 120 120 600 198

2 JERZY WŁODARCZYK POL POL-2998 120 120 120 120 120 600 147

3 MARIUSZ GĄSIOROWSKI POL POL-3960 120 120 120 120 120 600 131

4 PIOTR PLACHETKA POL POL-1969 120 90 120 120 120 570

5 PATRYK STRAŚ POL POL-6352 120 0 0 120 120 360

6 DANIEL BOGOMAZ (J) POL POL-7272 120 0 0 0 0 120
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